
 Trip to Osaka 
 

Jae hun, Riki, Yoo 
Jae 



Weather 



Things need to bring to osaka 

●  Warm clothes 
●  Clothes and extra clothes 
●  PASMO 
●  Money 
●  Phone 
●  Rain Gear 



Why we want to go to Osaka 

●  Know the history of the osaka  
●  Never went to osaka 
●  To go with our friends to Universal Studio 
●  It would be a good memory for students who are 

leaving G7 
●  Never been to the Osaka YMCA 
●  Eat local food 
●  To see beautiful sights 



Day 1 Part 1 

●  Meet at the Station at 7:30 (Yaesu south exit) 
●  Move to the place where the train depart 
●  Ride on the train that leaves at 8:10 
●  Ride the train to Shin Osaka station 
●  Go hotel keihan universal tower 
●  Settle down 
●  Have lunch at Saizeriya 
●  Go to Osaka Science Museum 
●  Walk around and look around the place 
●  Go Osaka Castle 

 

7:30 

8:10-11:20 

8:00-8:10 

7:40-8:00 

11:20-11:25 

11:25-12:00 

12:05-1:30 

1:30-2:00 

2:00-3:00 

3:00-3:40 



Day 1 Part 2 
●  Walk around and look at the exhibits 
●  Go back to hotel 
●  Settle 
●  Go to the restrant 
●  Eat Dinner at Tsuruhashi Fugetsu Universal Citywalk 
●  Go back to hotel 
●  Sleep 

3:40-4:20 

4:20-5:10 

5:10-6:10 

6:10-6:15 

6:15-7:15 

7:15-7:20 

7:20-8:00 



Tsuruhashi Fugetsu Universal Citywalk 
 



Tsuruhashi Fugetsu Universal Citywalk 
 
 



How to go Shin Osaka Station from Tokyo Station 



Hotel Keihan Universal Tower 

Price for 1 student hotel is 16600 
yen 



The Fee of the Osaka  Science 
Museum 



The entrance Fee for osaka castle 



How to get to Hotel Keihan Universal Tower from 
shin Osaka station 

●  First from 
Shin Osaka 
Station 
transfer to 
the Tokaido 
Sanyo Line 

 
●  Then get of 

at osaka 
station and 
transfer to 
osaka loop 
line  

 
●  Then get off 

at universal 
city station 

 
 



How to get to osaka science museum from hotel 

●  Get on the 
Sakurajim
a line from 
the 
universal 
city station 

●  Then  get 
off at 
Fukushima 
station 



Osaka castle 

●  We want to go 
the osaka castle 
so that we can 
learn more about 
japan history 

 
●  We never went to 

osaka castle 
before so we 
want go there 



Day 1 total cost 

The total cost is 
¥15480 



Day 2 

●  Wake up 
●  Breakfast 
●  Go to Universal Studios, split into 3 groups 
●  Meet at New York area Italian restaurant for lunch 
●  Lunch 
●  Play 
●  Go back hotel 
●  Go Bubba Gump Shrimp for dinner 
●  Get ready for sleep 

8:00 

9:00 

12:00 

12:00~1:00 

1:00-5:30 

5:30 

6:00 

9:00 

7:30 



The Garden (Buffet) 

Cost include in hotel cost 



Hotel kaihan Universal Tower  to Universal Studios 
Japan 



Universal Studio 



Universal Studio Group 

●  Group 1: Yoojae, Olivia, Krishay, Kokoro, (Mr. Serpico) 
 
 

●  Group 2: Jaehun, Haruya, Riki, Sarara, (Mr. Gossel) 
 
 

●  Group 3: Gyuwon, Katelyn, Yuki, Hisato, Lin,  (Ms. 
Rachel) 



Lunch 

About 
2000yen 
for 
1student’s 



How to go Bubba Gump Shrimp 



Bubba Gump shrimp 

About 2500 yen for 1 student 



Price for day2 

7600 yen for 1 student without 
including lunch or dinner 

 

 



Day 3 

●  Wake up 
●  Breakfast 
●  Leave hotel keihan universal tower 
●  Go to Osaka YMCA 
●  Leave Osaka YMCA 
●  Ride the train to Tokyo station 
●  Go home 

 

7:30 

8:30 

8:50 

9:00 

3:00 

7:00 

4:30 



Hotel Keihan Universal Tower to Osaka YMCA 

First get 
on the 
sakurajima 
line from 
universal 
city station 
 
Then get 
off at 
Fukushima 
station 



Osaka YMCA 

●  We want  to go 
here because 
we want to know 
other people 
who are in the 
YMCA 
 

●  Also we want to 
make more 
friends in the 
YMCA Family 



Osaka YMCA to Shin-Osaka Station 

First get on 
the Midosuji 
line at 
Yodobashi 
station  
 
Then get off 
at shin 
osaka 
station 



Shin-Osaka Station to Tokyo Station 



 Total cost 

The total cost for 1 student is 
about 69500 yen without 
including meal 



Thank You For Listening 

The End 


